Pressure Measurements and Monitoring
PS00
Low-Cost Pressure Switch
• adjustable on site
• high mechanical life
• small dimensions
• measuring range -0,85...-0,15 bar to
30...320 bar

Protection class: IP00 (flat plug)
IP65 (angled plug)
Order Code:
Order number :                                    PS00.
Low-Cost pressure switch
R075. 3. 0
Measuring range, electrical connection:
R114B = -0,85...-0,15 bar, flat plug
R114C = -0,85...-0,15 bar, angled plug
R071B = 0,2…2 bar, flat plug
R071C = 0,2…2 bar, angled plug
R144B = 0,5…8 bar, flat plug
R144C = 0,5…8 bar, angled plug
R076B = 1…16 bar, flat plug
R076C = 1…16 bar, angled plug
R133B = 10…30 bar, flat plug
R133C = 10…30 bar, angled plug
R153B = 10…80 bar, flat plug
R153C = 10…80 bar, angled plug
R866B = 10…120 bar, flat plug
R866C = 10…120 bar, angled plug
R082B = 10…160 bar, flat plug
R082C = 10…160 bar, angled plug
R084B = 20…250 bar, flat plug
R084C = 20…250 bar, angled plug
R085B = 30…320 bar, flat plug
R085C = 30…320 bar, angled plug
Switching function:
3 = SPDT
Switch-point adjustment:
0 = without switching point adjustment
1 = with switching point adjustment
Advice:
Protection caps for devices with flat connector are available if required
Dimensions:
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 •  +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 •  +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Pr